
Stop AM BUS 1 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:12 855 Pasquinelli Dr 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:16
Citadel Dr & 
Citadel Cir

2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:21
Oakwood Dr & 

Oakwood Dr 3
Oakwood Dr & 
Arlington Ave

2:57 1:57 11:42

4 7:22
Baltimore Ave & 

Champlaine
4

Hamilton Ave & 
Hamilton Ct

2:58 1:58 11:43

5 7:23
Champlaine Ave & 
Indepedence Ave 5

Revere Ave & Hamilton 
Ave

2:59 1:59 11:44

6 7:25
Oakwood Dr & 

Oakwood Ct
6

Revere Ave and Revere 
Ave

3:00 2:00 11:45

7 7:26
Philadelphia Ave & 

Oakwood Dr 7
Franklin St & 

Monticello Ave
3:01 2:01 11:46

8 7:28
Franklin St & 

Monticello Ave
8

Philadelphia Ave & 
Oakwood Dr

3:03 2:03 11:48

9 7:31
Hamilton Ave & 

Hamilton Ave 9
Oakwood Dr & 

Oakwood Ct
3:03 2:03 11:48

10 7:35
Revere Ave& Hamilton 

Ave
10

Oakwood Dr & 
Oakwood Dr

3:04 2:04 11:49

11 7:36
Revere Ave and Revere 

Ave 11
Champlaine Ave & 
Indepedence Ave

3:05 2:05 11:50

12 7:37
Oakwood Dr & 
Arlington Ave 12

Baltimore Ave & 
Champlaine

3:06 2:06 11:51

13 7:45 Manning Elementary 13
Citadel Dr & 
Citadel Cir

3:08 2:08 11:53

14 8:15 Miller Elementary 14 855 Pasquinelli Dr 3:13 2:13 11:58

15 Westmont Jr High 3:22 2:22 12:07

AM ROUTES PM ROUTES
BUS 1

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES



Stop AM BUS 2 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:18 39th St & Washington 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:20 39th St & Liberty Blvd 2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:21 40th St & Liberty Blvd 3
Warwick Ave &Traube 

Ave
2:54 1:54 11:39

4 7:23 39th St & Park 4
Traube Ave & 
Wilmette Ave

2:55 1:55 11:40

5 7:24 Williams St & 39th St 5 400 Richmond Ave 2:56 1:56 11:41

6 7:25 40th St & Williams St 6
Blackhawk Dr & 

Naperville Rd
2:57 1:57 11:42

7 7:25 41st St & Williams St 7 41st St & Lincoln St 3:00 2:00 11:45

8 7:27 41st St & Park St 8 41st St & Grant St 3:01 2:01 11:46

9 7:28 41st St & Liberty Blvd 9 41st St & Adams St 3:01 2:01 11:46

10 7:28 41st St & 
Washington St

10 41st St & 
Washington St

3:01 2:01 11:46

11 7:30 41st St & Adams St 11 41st St & Liberty Blvd 3:02 2:02 11:47

12 7:30 41st St & Grant St 12 41st St & Park St 3:02 2:02 11:47

13 7:31 41st St & Lincoln St 13 41st St & Williams St 3:02 2:02 11:47

14 7:32
Warwick Ave &Traube 

Ave
14 40th St & Williams St 3:03 2:03 11:48

15 7:32
Traube Ave& 
Wilmette Ave

15 Williams St & 39th St 3:04 2:04 11:49

16 7:36 400 Richmond Ave 16 39th St & Park 3:04 2:04 11:49

17 7:37
Blackhawk Dr& 
Naperville Rd

17 40th St & Liberty Blvd 3:05 2:05 11:50

18 7:45 Manning Elementary 18 39th St & Liberty Blvd 3:06 2:06 11:51

19 8:15 Miller Elementary 19 39th St & Washington 3:06 2:06 11:51

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 2



Stop AM BUS 3 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:27
Oakwood Dr & 
Williamsburg St 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:28
Oakwood Dr 

&Williamsburg St
2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:31 Oakley Dr & Oakley Dr 3
Melrose Ave & N 

Warwick Ave
2:48 1:48 11:33

4 7:32 1089 N Oakley Dr 3 40th St & Adams St 2:54 1:54 11:39

5 7:34 Oakley Dr & Oakley Ct 4 40th St & Grant St 2:55 1:55 11:40

6 7:35
Indian Trail  & Brown 

Deer Dr 5 40th St & Lincoln St 2:55 1:55 11:40

7 7:38
Prairie Dr & White 

Birch Ln
6 39th St & Lincoln St 2:56 1:56 11:41

8 7:37
Indian Boundary Dr & 

White Birch Ln 7
Indian Boundary Dr & 

White Birch Ln
2:57 1:57 11:42

9 7:38 39th St & Lincoln St 8
Prairie Dr & White 

Birch Ln
2:57 1:57 11:42

10 7:39 40th St & Lincoln St 9
Indian Trail  & Brown 

Deer Dr
2:58 1:58 11:43

11 7:40 40th St & Grant St 10 Oakley Dr & Oakley Dr 3:00 2:00 11:45

12 7:41 40th St & Adams St 11 1089 N Oakley Dr 3:00 2:00 11:45

13 7:42
Melrose Ave & N 

Warwick Ave
12 Oakley Dr & Oakley Ct 3:01 2:01 11:46

14 7:45 Manning Elementary 13
Oakwood Dr & 
Williamsburg St

3:04 2:04 11:49

15 8:15 Miller Elementary 14
Oakwood Dr & 
Williamsburg St

3:05 2:05 11:50

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 3



Stop AM BUS 4 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:10
Traube Ave& 
Blackhawk Dr 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:11
Traube Ave & 

Grant St.
2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:12
Traube Ave 

&Washington St.
3

Traube Ave & 
Grant St.

2:49 1:49 11:34

4 7:13 Traube Ave & Park St. 4
Grant St & 

Chicago Ave
2:50 1:50 11:35

5 7:15 Park St & Willard Pl 5
Chicago Ave & 
Washington St

2:50 1:50 11:35

6 7:16 Chicago Ave & Park St 6 Chicago Ave& Park St 2:51 1:51 11:36

7 7:17
Chicago Ave & 
Washington St

7 Park St & Willard Pl 2:51 1:51 11:36

8 7:18
Grant St & Washington 

St
8 Traube Ave &Park St. 2:52 1:52 11:37

9 7:20
Norfolk St & 

Washington St
9

Traube Ave & 
Washington St.

2:52 1:52 11:37

10 7:21
Norfolk St & 

Adams St
10

Norfolk St & 
Washington St

2:54 1:54 11:39

11 7:23 Norfolk St & Grant St 11
Norfolk St & 

Adams St
2:55 1:55 11:40

12 7:24
Norfolk St & 

Lincoln St
12 Norfolk St & Grant St 2:55 1:55 11:40

13 7:26 Irving St & Lincoln  St 13
Norfolk St & 

Lincoln St
2:56 1:56 11:41

14 7:27 Irving St & Adams St 14 Irving St &Lincoln  St 2:56 1:56 11:41

15 7:28
Adams St & Burlington 

Ave
15 Irving St & Adams St 2:57 1:57 11:42

16 7:29
Irving St& Washington 

St
16

Adams St & Burlington 
Ave

2:57 1:57 11:42

17 7:31 Irving St& Hudson St 17
Irving St & Washington 

St
2:58 1:58 11:43

18 7:33 Park St & Irving St 18 Irving St & Hudson St 2:59 1:59 11:44

19 7:34
Irving St & 
Williams St

19 Park St & Irving St 2:59 1:59 11:44

20 7:35
Williams St & 

Burlington Ave
20

Irving St & 
Williams St

2:59 1:59 11:44

21 7:36
Burlington Ave& 

Roslyn Rd.
21

Williams St & 
Burlington Ave

3:00 2:00 11:45

22 7:37
Burlington Ave & West 

End Ave
22

Burlington Ave & 
Roslyn Rd.

3:00 2:00 11:45

23 7:40
Naperville Rd & 

Park St
23

Burlington Ave & West 
End Ave

3:00 2:00 11:45

24 7:45 Manning Elementary 24
Naperville Rd & 

Park St
3:02 2:02 11:47

25 8:15 Miller Elementary 25
Traube Ave& 
Blackhawk Dr

3:06 2:06 11:51

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 4



Stop AM BUS 5 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:26 Lincoln St& 55th St 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:27
Lincoln St &Des Moines 

St
2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:28
Des Moines St & Grant 

St 3
Richmond St & Lincoln 

St
2:54 1:54 11:39

4 7:29
Des Moines St & 

Adams St
4 Richmond St & Grant St 2:54 1:54 11:39

5 7:30
Des Moines St & 
Washington St 5

Richmond St & Adams 
St

2:55 1:55 11:40

6 7:30
Des Moines St & 

Hudson St
6

Richmond St & 
Washington St

2:55 1:55 11:40

7 7:32
Des Moines St & Park 

St 7
Richmond St & Hudson 

St
2:55 1:55 11:40

8 7:33 Richmond St & Park St 8 Richmond St & Park St 2:55 1:55 11:40

9 7:35
Richmond St & Hudson 

St 9
Des Moines St & Park 

St
2:57 1:57 11:42

10 7:36
Richmond St & 
Washington St

10
Des Moines St & 

Hudson St
2:57 1:57 11:42

11 7:37
Richmond St & Adams 

St 11
Des Moines St & 
Washington St

2:57 1:57 11:42

12 7:37 Richmond St & Grant St 12
Des Moines St & 

Adams St
2:58 1:58 11:43

13 7:39
Richmond St & Lincoln 

St 13
Des Moines St & Grant 

St
2:58 1:58 11:43

14 7:45 Manning Elementary 14
Lincoln St & Des 

Moines St
2:58 1:58 11:43

15 8:15 Miller Elementary 15 Lincoln St & 55th St 2:59 1:59 11:44

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 5



Stop AM BUS 6 Stop

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop Regular
Drop-Off

Wednesday 
Early Dismissal 

PM
SIP DAY

1 7:10 Oak Ave & 55th St 1 Manning Elementary 2:40 1:40 11:25

2 7:11 Des Moines St & Oak Ave 2 Miller Elementary 2:47 1:47 11:32

3 7:13 Oak Ave & Dallas St 3 Norforlk St & Linden Ave 2:54 1:54 11:39

4 7:14 Oak Ave & Richmond St 4 Warwick Ave & Norfolk St 2:55 1:55 11:40

5 7:15 Oak St  &Quincy St 5 Norfolk St & Wilmette Ave 2:55 1:55 11:40

6 7:16 Quincy St & Wilmette Ave 6 Norfolk Ave & Iroquois Dr 2:56 1:56 11:41

7 7:17
Wilmette Ave & Richmond 

St 7 102 Algonquin Rd 2:57 1:57 11:42

8 7:18 Richmond St & Linden Ave 8 Mohawk Dr & Norfolk Ave 2:57 1:57 11:42

9 7:19 Wilmette Ave& Dallas St 9
Burlington Ave & Mohawk 

Dr
2:58 1:58 11:43

10 7:21
Des Moines St& Wilmette 

Ave
10

Burlington Ave & Hiawatha 
Dr

2:59 1:59 11:44

11 7:22
Warwick Ave& Des Moines 

St 11
Burlington Ave & Wilmette 

Ave
2:59 1:59 11:44

12 7:23 202 Warwick Ave 12
Burlington Ave & Warwick 

Ave
2:59 1:59 11:44

13 7:25 Dallas St & Linden Ave 13 Richmond St & Linden Ave 3:02 2:02 11:47

14 7:26 Des Moines St & Linden Ave 14
Wilmette Ave & Richmond 

St
3:02 2:02 11:47

15 7:27 55th St & Linden St 15 Oak Ave & Richmond St 3:03 2:03 11:48

16 7:28 201 S Cass Ave 16 Oak st& Quincy St 3:03 2:03 11:48

17 7:30
Burlington Ave & Warwick 

Ave 17 Quincy St & Wilmette Ave 3:04 2:04 11:49

18 7:33
Burlington Ave& Wilmette 

Ave
18 Wilmette Ave& Dallas St 3:05 2:05 11:50

19 7:34
Burlington Ave& Hiawatha 

Dr 19 Oak Ave & Dallas St 3:05 2:05 11:50

20 7:35
Burlington Ave & Mohawk 

Dr
20

Des Moines St & Wilmette 
Ave

3:08 2:08 11:53

21 7:36 Mohawk Dr &NorforlkAve 21
Warwick Ave & Des Moines 

St
3:08 2:08 11:53

22 7:38 102 Algonquin Rd 22 Des Moines St& Linden Ave 3:08 2:08 11:53

23 7:39 NorforlkAve & Iroquois Dr 23 201 Cass Ave 3:09 2:09 11:54

24 7:40 Norforlk St& Wilmette Ave 24 Dallas St & Linden Ave 3:09 2:09 11:54

25 7:41 Warwick Ave &Norforlk St 25 South Warwick Ave 3:10 2:10 11:55

26 7:42 Norforlk St & Linden Ave 26 Des Moines St & Oak Ave 3:11 2:11 11:56

27 7:45 Manning Elementary 27 Oak Ave & 55th St 3:12 2:12 11:57

28 8:15 Miller Elementary 28 55th St & Linden St 3:13 2:13 11:58

MANNING & MILLER 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 6


	Bus 1
	Bus 2
	Bus 3
	Bus 4
	Bus 5
	Bus 6

